Smart SFIC Solutions
Catalog
SFICCatalogUSA.071719.indd   1 7/17/19   3:31 PM
2
Introduction to SFIC / Medeco SFIC Continuum ........................................................................................................3
Medeco XT SFIC Locking Platforms ..................................................................................................................................4
Medeco XT System Overview .............................................................................................................................................5
Medeco X4 SFIC Locking Platforms ..................................................................................................................................6

See page 19 for desired finish.
Base Part #
How to Order:
SFICCatalogUSA.071719.indd   11 7/17/19   3:31 PM
12
Cores Only Part Number Notes
6 Pin Small Format Interchangeable
Core, Medeco face plate
33-6B07X (P)
Pinned pricing includes master key system design
and pinning, as well as two cut keys
33-6B07X (S)
6 Pin Small Format Interchangeable
Core with plain face
33-6B01X (P)
33-6B01X (S)
7 Pin Small Format Interchangeable
Core, Medeco face plate
33-7B07X (P)
33-7B07X (S)
7 Pin Small Format Interchangeable
Core with plain face
33-7B01X (P)
33-7B01X (S)
Medeco B LEVEL 0 – Convenience
(P) = Pinned   (S) = Sub-Assembled
SFIC Cylinders
SFIC Cylinders
33 X B0X  X  XX  AXX  X
Keyway Family
Pinning
 S = Sub Assembled
 P = Pinned
 M = Master Keyed
Keyway
# of Pins – 6 or 7
SFIC
Finish
See page 19 for desired finish.
Base Part #
 7 = Medeco face
 1 = Plain face
How to Order:
 0 = Keyways 1C-TE
 W = Keyways WA-WY
SFICCatalogUSA.071719.indd   12 7/17/19   3:31 PM
13SFIC Housings
SFIC Housings
Description Part Number
6 Pin 1 1/4" Mortise Housing Only* 33076011
6 or 7 Pin 1 3/8" Mortise Housing Only*  33076021
7 Pin 1 1/2" SFIC Mortise Housing Only*
If using 6 Pin core spacer CP-160420 required
33076025
7 Pin 1 3/8" Housing Only for Corbin® Russwin® Master Ring Cylinders* 33076028
6 Pin 7/8" Tapered Head Mortise Housing Only* 33076051
6 or 7 Pin 1" Tapered Head Mortise Housing Only* 33076061
Description Part Number
6 Pin 1 1/2" Rim Cylinder Housing Only 3307603H
7 Pin 1 1/2" Rim Cylinder Housing Only 3307604H
7 Pin Corbin® Jumbo Rim Housing Only 33076048
Medeco SFIC Mortise Housings
Medeco SFIC Rim Housings
* All Medeco SFIC Mortise Housings have a screw-on interchangeable cam.”, simplifying inventory by allowing you to
quickly adapt any housing to fit any hardware.
See Medeco's full line catalog for a complete listing of cams offered.
SFICCatalogUSA.071719.indd   13 7/17/19   3:31 PM
14
Certification ANSI A156.36, Grade 1 UL437 Listed cylinder for high security
Door Thickness Fits 1-3/8" to 2-1/2" Thick
Strike 2-3/4" x 1-1/8", round corners
Warranty 2 Years
Product Function Faceplate Backset Cylinder Part Number
Grade 1
Deadbolt
Single 1-1/8" 2-3/8" Less Core 11C701
Single 1-1/8" 2-3/4" Less Core 11C702
Single 1" 2-3/8" Less Core 11C703
Single 1" 2-3/4" Less Core 11C704
Single Drive-In 2-3/8" Less Core 11C705
Single Drive-In 2-3/4" Less Core 11C706
Single 1-1/8" 2-3/8" Less Core 11C711
Single 1-1/8" 2-3/4" Less Core 11C712
Single 1" 2-3/8" Less Core 11C713
Single 1" 2-3/4" Less Core 11C714
Single Drive-In 2-3/8" Less Core 11C715
Single Drive-In 2-3/4" Less Core 11C716
Double 1-1/8" 2-3/8" Less Core 11C721
Double 1-1/8" 2-3/4" Less Core 11C722
Double 1" 2-3/8" Less Core 11C723
Double 1" 2-3/4" Less Core 11C724
Double Drive-In 2-3/8" Less Core 11C725
Double Drive-In 2-3/4" Less Core 11C726
SFIC Deadbolts
Maxum SFIC Deadbolts
Maxum SFIC Deadbolts